
INVOICE
# 28837

Kevin Richardson
Chesapeake, VA 23324

Bill To:
Vivekanand Basdeo
Miami, Fl

Ship To:
Vivekanand Basdeo
12225 SW 128th St
Unit 104, Ste 5476
Miami, FL 33186

Jun 23, 2023

Paypal g+s

$0.00

Date:

Payment Terms:

Balance Due:

Item Quantity Rate Amount

Used car head unit 1 $50.00 $50.00

$50.00

$0.00

$50.00

$50.00

Subtotal:

Tax (0%):

Total:

Amount Paid:

Notes:
Shipping included

Terms:
No returns
Sold as is


